DEC 2013

NAVFAC CERTIFIED CHAMBER SYSTEMS
Cert# Command

001
003
005A
006A
007
009A
016
017
020
021
030
034
035
035T
037
040
042
045A
048A
052
053A
057
058
072
200
201
202
204
206
210
211
213
214
215
216

NAVXDIVINGU
NAVXDIVINGU
NAVDIVESALVTRACEN
NAVDIVESALVTRACEN
NAVDIVESALVTRACEN
NAVDIVESALVTRACEN
NAVSUBMEDRSCHLAB
NAVSUBMEDRSCHLAB
DUKUNIVMEDCEN
DUKUNIVMEDCEN
COMNAVSPECWARGRU ONE
MOBDIVSALU ONE
NAVSPECWARCEN DET
NAVSPECWARCEN DET
TRIREFFAC

NAVSHIPYD PORTSMOUTH
NAVOPMEDINST DET NAMI
NAVSTA GUANTANAMO BAY
NAVUNSEAWARCENDIV KEYPORT
COMNAVMARIANAS GUAM
NAVSHIPREPFAC YOKOSUKA
AIR FORCE MEDCEN TRAVIS
NAVHOSP PORTSMOUTH
NAVSCOLEOD

ARMY SPECFORCUWOPS
ARMY SPECFORCUWOPS
ARMY SPECFORCUWOPS
MARMC (SIMA)

SWRMC (CDU)
NAVSUBSCOL

NAVSUBSCOL

NAVSUBSCOL

NAVSUBSCOL

NAVSUBSCOL
NAVDIVESALVTRACEN

Location
PANAMA CITY FL
PANAMA CITY FL
PANAMA CITY FL
PANAMA CITY FL
PANAMA CITY FL
PANAMA CITY FL
GROTON CT
GROTON CT
DURHAM NC
DURHAM NC
CORONADO CA
HONOLULU HI
LITTLE CREEK VA
LITTLE CREEK VA
KINGS BAY GA
PORTSMOUTH NH
PENSACOLA FL

GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA

KEYPORT WA
GUAM
YOKOSUKA JA
TRAVIS CA
PORTSMOUTH VA
FORT WALTON FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
NORFOLK VA

SAN DIEGO CA
GROTON CT
GROTON CT
GROTON CT
GROTON CT
GROTON CT
PANAMA CITY FL

MANNED

Sponsor
NAVSEA
NAVSEA
NETC

NETC

NETC

NETC
NAVMEDCOM
NAVMEDCOM
NAVMEDCOM
NAVMEDCOM

COMNAVSPECWARCOM

CINCPACFLT

COMNAVSPECWARCOM
COMNAVSPECWARCOM

CINCLANTFLT
NAVSEA

BUMED
COMNAVAIRLANT
NAVSEA
CINCPACFLT
CINCPACFLT
USAF

BUMED

NETC

COMNAVSPECWARCOM
COMNAVSPECWARCOM
COMNAVSPECWARCOM

CINCLANTFLT
CINCPACFLT
NETC

NETC

NETC

NETC

NETC

NETC
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FacilityType
MULTI-CHAMBER SAT COMPLEX

DBL LOCK STEEL TREATMENT CHAMBER

DIVER TRAINING DSF 1 & SSDS
DIVER TRAINING DSF 2 & SSDS
DIVER TRAINING PVA 3 & SSDS

DBL LOCK STEEL RC -PIERSIDE
HYPERBARIC RESEARCH CHAMBER
DBL LOCK STEEL RC

MULTI-CHAMBER TREATMENT COMPLEX

MULTI-CHAMBER SAT COMPLEX
DBL LOCK STEEL RC

DBL LOCK STEEL RC

DBL LOCK STEEL RC - FAT

LOCK OUT TRUNK -FAT

DBL LOCK STEEL RC

DBL LOCK STEEL RC

DBL LOCK STEEL RC

DBL LOCK STEEL RC- 5000 SERIES
DBL LOCK STEEL RIVET RC

DBL LOCK STEEL RC - 6500 SERIES
DBL LOCK STEEL RC - 6500 SERIES
MULTI-LOCK STEEL TREATMENT RC
MULTI-LOCK STEEL TREATMENT RC
DBL LOCK STEEL RC

DBL LOCK STEEL RC - 6500 SERIES

DBL LOCK STEEL RC - 5000 SERIES - FAT

LOCK OUT TRUNK -FAT

DBL LOCK STEEL RC - 6500 SERIES
DBL LOCK STEEL RC - 6500 SERIES
DBL LOCK STEEL RC - TREATMENT
DBL LOCK STEEL RC - FAT

LOCK OUT TRUNK -FAT

LOCK ESCAPE TRUNK -FAT

LOCK OUT TRUNK -FAT

LOCK OUT TRUNK -POOL

Fac Depth
2250 fsw
225 fsw
300 fsw
300 fsw
300 fsw
225 fsw
337 fsw
225 fsw
200 fsw
300 fsw
225 fsw
165 fsw
165 fsw
36 ffw
165 fsw
165 fsw
165 fsw
225 fsw
165 fsw
225 fsw
225 fsw
165 fsw
165 fsw
225 fsw
165 fsw
165 fsw
37 fsw
225 fsw
225 fsw
165 fsw
165 fsw
15 ffw
50 ffw
50 ffw
32 ffw



DEC 2013

NAVFAC CERTIFIED SURFACE SUPPLIED DIVING AND GAS SUPPLY SYSTEMS

Cert#
009S
010S
068
069
071
074a
078
079a
080
08la
085
097

098a
203
207
208
212
217

Command
NAVDIVESALVTRACEN
NAVDIVESALVTRACEN
NAVSPECWARCEN DET
NAVSPECWARCEN DET
NAVXDIVINGU

NAVOPMEDINST DET CENTRAL
NAVOPMEDINST ASTC DET
NAVOPMEDINST DET EAST

NAVOPMEDINST DET WEST MIRAMAR

NAVHOSP CHERRY PT
NAVHOSP LEMOORE
NSWG3 DET LCK

SDV TEAM ONE

ARMY SPECFORCUWOPS
NAVSURTRAININST DET EAST
NAVSURTRAININST DET WEST
NAVSUBSCOL
NAVDIVESALVTRACEN

Location

PANAMA CITY FL
PANAMA CITY FL
LITTLE CREEK VA
LITTLE CREEK VA
PANAMA CITY FL
PENSACOLA FL
JACKSONVILLE FL
NORFOLK VA
SAN DIEGO CA
CHERRY PT NC
LEMOORE CA
LITTLE CREEK VA

PEARL HARBOR HI
KEY WEST FL
PATUXENT RIVER MD
WHIDBEY ISLAND WA
GROTON CT
PANAMA CITY FL

Sponsor
NETC
NETC

COMNAVSPECWARCOM
COMNAVSPECWARCOM

NAVSEA
BUMED
BUMED
BUMED
BUMED
BUMED
BUMED

COMNAVSPECWARCOM

NAVSEA

COMNAVSPECWARCOM

BUMED
BUMED
NETC
NETC

MANNED
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FacilityType

SSDS- PIERSIDE

SSDS- OPEN TANKS

SSDS - FAT

SSDS - POOL

SSDS - RESEARCH POOL

SSDS - 9D5A AVAITION TRAINER
SSDS - 9D5A AVAITION TRAINER
SSDS - 9D5A AVAITION TRAINER
SSDS - 9D5A AVAITION TRAINER
SSDS - 9D5A AVAITION TRAINER
SSDS - 9D5A AVAITION TRAINER
DLSS - DDS TRAINER

DLSS - DDS TRAINER

SSDS - FAT

SSDS - 9D5A AVAITION TRAINER
SSDS - 9D5A AVAITION TRAINER
SSDS - FAT

DLSS- ATF POOL PANELS

Fac Depth
30 fsw
15 ffw
45 ffw
13 ffw
15 ffw
12 ffw
12 ffw
12 ffw
15 ffw
12 ffw
15 ffw

3000 psig
air stations

1000 psig/
storage
5000 psig
50 ffw

12 ffw

12 ffw

45 ffw

40 ffw



